

MAINE TOWNSHIP - 2023 PAVING PROGRAM

2023 WORK			EOPC		Arrow Road Construction Company			M & J Asphalt Paving Co., Inc.			A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.			Plote Construction Inc.			Maneval Construction			Builders Paving, LLC.			J.A. Johnson Paving Company		
	Description	Approx. Quantities	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total	As-Calculated Total	Unit Price (\$)	As-Read Total
BITUMINIOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	2,120	GAL	\$ 0.10	\$ 212.00	0.01	\$ 212.00	\$ 21.20	2.88	\$ 6,105.60	\$ 6,105.60	0.01	\$ 21.20	\$ 21.20	0.01	\$ 21.20	\$ 21.20	0.01	\$ 24.50	\$ 21.20	1.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 2,120.00	0.01	\$ 21.20	\$ 21.20
BITUMINIOUS SURFACE REMOVAL, 2" (VARIABLE DEPTH)	21,200	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 84,800.00	3.05	\$ 64,660.00	\$ 64,660.00	4.13	\$ 87,556.00	\$ 87,556.00	4.35	\$ 92,220.00	\$ 92,220.00	3.85	\$ 81,620.00	\$ 81,620.00	3.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$ 63,600.00	4.40	\$ 93,280.00	\$ 93,280.00	4.55	\$ 96,460.00	\$ 96,460.00
BITUMINIOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, 2", N50	21,200	S.Y.	\$ 11.00	\$ 233,200.00	10.25	\$ 217,300.00	\$ 217,300.00	10.51	\$ 222,812.00	\$ 222,812.00	11.30	\$ 239,560.00	\$ 239,560.00	11.60	\$ 245,920.00	\$ 245,920.00	14.00	\$ 296,800.00	\$ 296,800.00	10.50	\$ 222,600.00	\$ 222,600.00	13.00	\$ 275,600.00	\$ 275,600.00
ASPHALT DRIVEWAY R&R, 3"	205	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,100.00	72.30	\$ 14,821.50	\$ 14,821.50	22.24	\$ 4,559.20	\$ 4,559.20	34.00	\$ 6,970.00	\$ 6,970.00	88.00	\$ 18,040.00	\$ 18,040.00	44.00	\$ 9,020.00	\$ 9,020.00	75.00	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 15,375.00	60.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 12,300.00
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 6"	170	L.F.	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,040.00	2.70	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00	11.20	\$ 1,904.00	\$ 1,904.00	6.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	14.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 2,380.00	10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24"	125	L.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,125.00	9.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	21.30	\$ 2,662.50	\$ 2,662.50	10.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	19.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	16.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	19.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	19.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00
REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5"	6,980	S.F.	\$ 16.00	\$ 111,680.00	9.00	\$ 62,820.00	\$ 62,820.00	10.72	\$ 74,825.60	\$ 74,825.60	9.65	\$ 67,357.00	\$ 67,357.00	11.25	\$ 78,525.00	\$ 78,525.00	14.00	\$ 97,720.00	\$ 97,720.00	16.50	\$ 115,170.00	\$ 115,170.00	16.50	\$ 115,170.00	\$ 115,170.00
REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, VARIOUS	1,000	L.F.	\$ 55.00	\$ 55,000.00	38.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	39.18	\$ 39,180.00	\$ 39,180.00	50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	45.50	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 45,500.00	61.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 61,000.00	72.50	\$ 72,500.00	\$ 72,500.00	55.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
CONTIGUOUS CURB & SIDEWALK PINNING, 12" #4 @ 3C-C	2,300	L.F.	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,500.00	15.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	0.52	\$ 1,196.00	\$ 1,196.00	0.22	\$ 506.00	\$ 506.00	3.55	\$ 8,165.00	\$ 8,165.00	3.50	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 8,050.00	10.75	\$ 24,725.00	\$ 24,725.00	32.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 73,600.00
ADA DETECTABLE WARNINGS	30	S.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,050.00	30.80	\$ 924.00	\$ 924.00	30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	29.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00	40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
MISCELLANIOUS 4" BINDER PATCH	1,000	S.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 35,000.00	15.35	\$ 15,350.00	\$ 15,350.00	33.40	\$ 33,400.00	\$ 33,400.00	43.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	40.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	32.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	44.50	\$ 44,500.00	\$ 44,500.00	30.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
RESTORATION, TOPSOIL & SEED	1	L.S.	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	13750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	24660.10	\$ 24,660.10	\$ 24,660.10	22000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 36,500.00	8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	17,210.20	\$ 17,210.20	\$ 17,210.20	7,243.80	\$ 7,243.80	\$ 7,243.80
TOTAL				\$ 552,157.00		\$ 463,697.50	\$ 463,856.70		\$ 499,785.00	\$ 499,785.00		\$ 524,804.20	\$ 524,804.20		\$ 559,236.20	\$ 559,236.20		\$ 581,994.50	\$ 581,991.20		\$ 613,955.20	\$ 613,955.20		\$ 670,670.00	\$ 670,670.00